
ROUND 05 RONCONE VETERAN - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 55 LANTSCHNER N. - Honda 250 4T 1:53.397
Miglior T.

1 2:13.485 10:30:38.112

2 1:53.397 10:32:31.509

3 2:34.678 10:35:06.187

4 2:55.632 10:38:01.819

5 1:54.934 10:39:56.753

6 2:31.552 10:42:28.305

 Po. 2 - # 52 PEDROLLI V. - Honda 450 4T + 00.750
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.111 10:30:00.660

2 1:54.147 10:31:54.807

3 2:06.634 10:34:01.441

4 2:09.927 10:36:11.368

5 2:01.991 10:38:13.359

6 2:07.451 10:40:20.810

7 2:01.982 10:42:22.792

 Po. 3 - # 82 FRANZOI M. - Yamaha 450 4T + 00.878
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.956 10:30:14.551

2 1:54.275 10:32:08.826

3 1:56.757 10:34:05.583

4 2:14.203 10:36:19.786

5 1:54.918 10:38:14.704

6 2:16.994 10:40:31.698

7 1:56.551 10:42:28.249

 Po. 4 - # 11 DEBIASI L. - Honda 450 4T + 01.876
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.914 10:31:34.169

2 1:56.142 10:33:30.311

3 1:55.859 10:35:26.170

4 2:53.319 10:38:19.489

5 1:55.273 10:40:14.762

6 1:56.736 10:42:11.498

 Po. 5 - # 867 BRAUN H. - Husqvarna 350 4T + 03.001
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.087 10:30:41.031

2 1:56.985 10:32:38.016

3 2:12.639 10:34:50.655

4 1:56.398 10:36:47.053

5 2:19.692 10:39:06.745

6 2:35.741 10:41:42.486

 Po. 6 - # 9 BAGOZZI M. - Honda 450 4T + 03.141
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.646 10:30:07.510

2 1:56.538 10:32:04.048

3 2:00.363 10:34:04.411

4 1:59.202 10:36:03.613

5 2:01.055 10:38:04.668

6 1:58.428 10:40:03.096

7 2:50.000 10:42:53.096

 Po. 7 - # 176 PLATTNER P. - Honda 250 4T + 04.640
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.037 10:31:52.190

2 1:58.279 10:33:50.469

3 1:59.861 10:35:50.330

4 2:01.453 10:37:51.783

5 2:02.416 10:39:54.199

6 2:00.863 10:41:55.062

 Po. 8 - # 385 SCOZZAFAVA G. - Kawasaki 250 4T+ 05.094
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.971 10:30:44.980

2 2:05.954 10:32:50.934

3 2:02.352 10:34:53.286

4 1:59.070 10:36:52.356

5 1:58.491 10:38:50.847

6 2:50.454 10:41:41.301

 Po. 9 - # 828 SCHWARZ K. - Honda 250 2T + 05.590
Dif. Primo

1 2:31.098 10:31:06.408

2 2:04.588 10:33:10.996

3 1:58.987 10:35:09.983

4 2:00.658 10:37:10.641

5 1:59.757 10:39:10.398

6 2:05.050 10:41:15.448

 Po. 10 - # 626 CALLIARI G. - Honda 450 4T + 05.594
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.370 10:30:19.127

2 2:01.322 10:32:20.449

3 2:01.904 10:34:22.353

4 2:00.847 10:36:23.200

5 1:58.991 10:38:22.191

6 2:00.731 10:40:22.922

7 2:01.347 10:42:24.269

 Po. 11 - # 838 BELLERI M. - TM 450 4T + 07.834
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.231 10:30:45.167

2 2:01.293 10:32:46.460

3 2:35.147 10:35:21.607

4 2:01.431 10:37:23.038

5 2:02.133 10:39:25.171

6 3:31.456 10:42:56.627

 Po. 12 - # 807 SANIN M. - Honda 250 4T + 09.508
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.123 10:30:16.012

2 2:02.905 10:32:18.917

3 2:03.169 10:34:22.086

4 2:05.427 10:36:27.513

5 2:35.759 10:39:03.272

6 2:03.830 10:41:07.102

 Po. 13 - # 787 VOLTOLINI M. - Husqvarna 250 4T+ 09.640
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.907 10:31:05.791

2 2:04.632 10:33:10.423

3 2:25.138 10:35:35.561

4 2:03.037 10:37:38.598

5 2:19.737 10:39:58.335

6 2:19.361 10:42:17.696

 Po. 14 - # 60 VANIN M. - Honda 450 4T + 11.389
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.374 10:31:10.133

2 2:10.149 10:33:20.282

3 2:05.004 10:35:25.286

4 2:19.535 10:37:44.821

5 2:04.786 10:39:49.607

6 3:08.963 10:42:58.570

 Po. 15 - # 378 GHEZZI G. - Yamaha 450 4T + 12.517
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.914 10:30:20.330

2 2:07.823 10:32:28.153

3 2:30.366 10:34:58.519

4 1:37.547 10:36:36.066

5 2:13.559 10:38:49.625

6 2:38.554 10:41:28.179

Fastest lap: 1:53.397 
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 Po. 16 - # 753 POLIDORI E. - Yamaha 250 4T + 15.336
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.528 10:30:44.769

2 2:14.232 10:32:59.001

3 2:08.733 10:35:07.734

4 2:26.068 10:37:33.802

5 2:10.815 10:39:44.617

6 2:34.838 10:42:19.455

 Po. 17 - # 522 GHEZZI G. - Yamaha 250 4T + 17.968
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.534 10:31:26.040

2 2:11.975 10:33:38.015

3 2:13.019 10:35:51.034

4 2:12.224 10:38:03.258

5 2:11.365 10:40:14.623

6 2:19.334 10:42:33.957

 Po. 18 - # 277 PIRCHER P. - Honda 450 4T + 18.098
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.120 10:31:18.288

2 2:11.610 10:33:29.898

3 2:56.051 10:36:25.949

4 2:11.495 10:38:37.444

5 2:26.275 10:41:03.719

 Po. 19 - # 313 LUBIAN M. - Yamaha 250 4T + 18.872
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.699 10:31:21.296

2 2:12.269 10:33:33.565

3 2:15.880 10:35:49.445

4 2:17.909 10:38:07.354

5 2:39.616 10:40:46.970

6 2:30.408 10:43:17.378

 Po. 20 - # 721 GRAZIOLA E. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 23.521
Dif. Primo

1 2:31.118 10:30:49.560

2 2:16.918 10:33:06.478

3 2:31.377 10:35:37.855

4 2:52.110 10:38:29.965

5 2:17.515 10:40:47.480

6 2:31.781 10:43:19.261

 Po. 21 - # 80 ANDREATTA P. - Yamaha 450 4T + 32.660
Dif. Primo

1 2:26.057 10:31:37.278

2 2:30.915 10:34:08.193

3 2:27.579 10:36:35.772

4 2:30.860 10:39:06.632

5 2:28.484 10:41:35.116

Fastest lap: 1:53.397 
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